gh 7 summ-mL,JNOFFICLAL GOPY . emuzr

“  NOTICE ARD CLAIM FOR Fetitany, 35
{Ircrs

CAUTION Congll 3 Bwyts Setors viag OF 3CUNG W s 1orm Medher Te xblaher 1x0r The selior OF Pxs Jrt
mu- m;-mmmmm.‘ ICRATOD BTy wE TR OF SrTINTADESy OF 137018 I 3 S8 TCENE S TEse i B o .

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF ___COOK

-

ss. §9168259 -

of Chicago

The claimant, __BOMFRN_ATTARADO
. Coumy of __Cook . Staic of Hlinois. hereby files

notice and ckaim for lien against __LOUIS TENORFE

. Couniy of

contractor, of

State of lilinos, and _ALBERT BERLAND AXD FRED BERLAND (hereinafter re-

ferred to as “owner™ ). of _Z701 West 47¢h Srrper = Couniy of _COOX
ZEL)IROIS and states:

12_gg . the owner owned the following described land in
That part of the Xorth-

State of

Thal 0 = = amnr it
the Coumyof ... L COOY . State of llinois. 1o-wit:
West 174 Of Sectien 12, Towmship 38 North, Range 12 Zast of the Third

[O-Wil:
Principal Meridian, sescribed as follows:

¢ Beginning at a apinr(is the Nnrrh 1ing of
;
! Eagt—lipe——of—the—derth—iWesoifi—thercoi i thence-Restatong the North e ot said—

-

' Segtjion 12, a distapce of 1%14.02; rhence sontherly aliang a line pavailel ro che Tas
. line of the North West 1/47of czid Section i2, a distance of 765.75 feet to a point
i in"Thne Northerl ht of way T:e of the Chicage , and 1ilinois ¥Xestern

Permanent Real :a:c%ndcx Numdes!
Straar /y'/Z’/ﬁf’ A2 77 ;

s 3 1 e I [ TS Y S

=

T

Address{es) of premises: 7701 HesioA7th

; and

‘ was owner's contractor for the improvement theresi :
: That on _____Janvary 11, $G8% .19 . said comtractor madec a :
; subcontract with the claimaat 107 —G-l-een—bt:-i—ld&ﬂ};};—:‘enw{ﬁg—ti—}es,—. oY ;“b orIE-oaT ey

remove partitions, remove shelving, remove dJdesbs, skids; painr cans. scrape pld oaiat

I
i from the walls, remove wash basin and toilets sr s to prevent fire hazzard.

: for and in said improvement, and that on ____January 13. 1949 B [ S _
the claimant completed thereunder® 2ll reguired ax_sa.d_.‘.c.ar.a.c.:_:c..ha-.dm-a-..hﬁ.-—_ e -~z
2T L

labor to the value of $3,000.C0 e

That a1 the special instance and request of said contrzcior the claimant fumish~d .2 and addiuonal

materials at and extra and additional labor on s2id premises of 1the value of $_zone A
and completed same on A3
That said owner, or the agent. archilect or supcnmcndcm of owner (a) cannot, vupaan n:asonablc‘
diligence, be found in said County. or (b) do not reside 1a said County.* R
That said contiacior is entitled 10 credils on account thereof as foliows: i
Lone
leaving due. unpaid and owing to the claimant. afier allowing 2l crediis. the sum of Nene

Dollars. for which, with interest.

the claimani claims a lica on said land and improvements and oa the moncys or other consider=tions.due or
to become due from the owner under said coniract against yaid coniractor and owner.

LA Goverp ! ConTRAcTARS

{Name of sole Suenerstol, Hrth o Sorporatcn

8GCEITON

State ahat the claimant was [0 do. Bﬁ"‘u{.} M—_




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

lss.
County of J
The'afffiant) > oo o
on oath deposes and says that he is

. being first duly sworn,

the claimant: that he has read the foregoing notice und claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and
" that ali‘the Statements theréin contained aré truel o ' )

. Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this

day of . 12
. Hotary Public

w".

Lo

o2

e

2

wl

L




GEQRGE E CGLL -

szt INOEEICTAL CORY. "=

Dated APRIT ,- 1980 19

COOK

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
ss

County of

HOMERO ALVARADO

The affianl.

being rirst duly swom. on oath deposes and says that he is OWNER AND GENERAL MANAGER

Rziel

A & A GENERAIL CONTRACTOR

1306 DWNETRNWS, M OF COFD0TNDN )

subcontractor under

general contractor with _-CUIS TENORE

owner, for the furnishing of _1AROR, A CRTW TO CLEAN AND OFTHIRWISE WO

on the premises commonly known as 7701 West 47th Screec

AN n COCK County. illinois. in
accordance wit'sthe plans and specifications herctofore approved by the owner: that the affiant is duly
authorized 1o mike this swom staicment on behalf of said subcontractor: that the zbulation below con-
tains an accurale an7 complete siatement of (2) the names and addresses of ali persons fumishing matenals.
labor or services {or-u~in coancciion with the work performed or 1o be performed by said subcontrzctor,
(b) the materials, labcr ur services furnished or 1o be furnished by cach such person, (<) the full contract
prices (adjusted for cxire’s 2ad credits) for all such materials. labor and services. the amounts actually paid
to cach person furnishing such maicrials, laber or services. and in the ~Unpaid Balances™ column the
amnounts due or to become Cue to ~ach such person. and (d) when se shown in the “Coatract Prices™ column.
good faith estimates of the prices o) materials, Iabor and services necessary 1o compicic said work and not
yet contracted for: that there arc 20 other coniracts outsianding with respect to said work and except as
otherwise stated herein there is nothirg ¢iue 6r 10 become due with respect to said work: that the o1al of
the “Unpaid Balances™ column plus the unpaid balance of said subconiractor’s labor, ovzrhead and profit
is sufficient 10 complete said work in ac:ordance with said plans and specifications: and thai this sworn
statement is made pursvant 1o the Iilinois <ial 117 relaling 10 mechanics™ liens 1o induce the owner or his
agent to make the pavments appearing in the ~ £rvments Now Requested™ column in the tabulation below,

totalling $_3,900.00 —

CONTAILCT
DFJC ..S uRPAID
PAID 7O BRLANCES PAYMZINIS
DATE BY OAING BY NOW

NAMES 2ND ADORESSES WORK OR JTR&S Tt
MNATERIALS CREDTS SUBLOKTARCTOR SUBCONTAACTIOR REQUESTED

FELIX RIVERA 2406 S. Western. E K 7 5 | $156.00
Hector Galvan 2406 S. Hescerxé i : $156.60
" ’ | | N i $156.00
ar 5 : —/ $156.69
- ' ? L. N $156.0C
' ;_3156.00
_$155.00

$156.00

=156.90

$156.00

Erancisco Javier
Eduavde Luna
Poriirio Salazacx
Exancisco Oxtega
Francisco Morales
Florentino Ortega
Sergio Soliz

ci

SUBCONTRACTOR'S LASOR, OVER
AND PROFIT (AMOUNT RECEIVED -O DJ'-'E

S ]

89T68

.Yy
4

V]

b

5

Previously paid to subcontractor by owner or geaesal contractor

Total paymernt now requesied
Balance 1o complete work
TOTAL (must equal toial of "Contract Prices™ column) .

%&@d swors to bef: e this 12th day of _April
. - L T

NOTARY PLALIC

NOTE: New, current statement shouid be required before eath pryment by or Jor owoer,




- UNOFFICIAL COPY .




GEORGE & Cuit

peentINOEEICIAL COPY., 55

Apri]_.il_z 198% e

Datec¢ _ _

STATE OF ILLINOIS ]
ss.
County of __COCK

The affiant, _HOMERO ALVARADO

being sivst duly sworn., on oath deposes aad says thal he is _Cwaer and-Genaral-Manager — of

{22led

A A A GENFERAI, CONTRACTOR
{sole canendup, tom or CODOTEIDNS

subconiractor under

general contractor with _rouIs TEXORE

Labor, a crew to clean and otherwise work

owner, for the Furnishing of

or the premises commonly known as £70)_West_47th_Street |
A ) in CGOK . County. Hlinois. in

accordance with. the plans and specifications herctofore approved by the owner: that the afhant is duly
authorized to ‘m-xc this sworn slaiement on behall of said subcontrastor: that ike tabulation below con-
tains an accurate ~ir- comgiete statement of (a} the names and addresses of all persens furnishing mat=riais,
labor or services fur ~r.in connection with the work performed or (0 be performed by said subcontracior,
{b) thc materiais, labar cr services furnished or to be furnished by cach such person. (c) the full contract
prices {adjusted for extrzs awd credits) for all such materials, lzbor and services. the amounts actually paid
to each person furnishing sich materials. Iabor or services. and in the “Unpaid Balances™ column the
amounts due or to become < uc 10 cach such person. and {d) when so shown in the ~“Contraci Prices™ column.
good faith estimates of the prices ¢f matcerials, labor and services necessary to complete said work and not
yvet contracted for; that there arc o other contracts outsianding with respec? o said work and cxcept as
otherwise stated hercin these is nothirg Jue or 10 become due with respect to said work: that the total of
the "Unpaid Balances™ colump plus (he unpaid balance of said subcontractor’s labor. overhead and profit
is sufficient to compleie said work in accoidance with said plans and specificalions: and that this swom
statement is made purstani o the llinows siaiute relating 1o mechanics” Jizas 1o indusce the owner or his
agent to make the payments appeanng in the ” Payments Now Requesied™ column in the tabulation below,

toialling $3,000 00D

sl BRPAID
WITH PRID TO BALANCES PAYMENTS
NAMES AND ADDRESSES WCRX SR EXTRAS OF DATE &Y
MATERIALS CREDITE cUBEONIRFCTCR SUBLOIIRACIOR REGUESTED
Manuel Gomez ' 24Hrs | $6.50 E - 8154.00 | o i 1$156. 00
H : §
H ! 5 | i51 -
Arturo Nunez 24 Hr ! SG_.SD_L-;__&. 56.60 o : 56.00
Homero Alvarado 52& e _SE_..:LD_EWL_&!J@ 00 e o ~‘$312 00
Felipe Liles ._ 24 Mre | S&.50 @ [ sm12.00 7 o i 312,00
1 1
Kirtz-Tool Rentals— |3 Days I el 8304.00_ 1 ,ﬁc,,,__...{_ilo_.-_.oﬂ.-
S SN NN S RS -
! | t i
! : i A L .5 .
i ! ! i
. i 1 1 A
J i i ]
! 9 5 P T
. i _ A — 1
SUBCONTRACTOR'S LABOR. OVERHEAD ! i H : i
AND PROFIT (AMOUNT RECEIVED TO DATE: | : : ! i
s 0 ) P ! H i
TGTALS
Previously paid to subcontmactor by owner or general contractor ... ... ... .___ $_0
Total pavment cow requested . L e eiaeaieeaeaan EL?P_?,‘_QE_, ..
SO

TOTAL (must equal total of "Contract Prices™ colnmn} ../ . .. ... .. . ..._... 53%‘
729979 @A——r

Signe

%ﬂ] swormn to befopeanc this _i12th day of _April . 1989
> £ Z

NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTE: New, current slatement should be required before sach payment by or 1or Swner.

BL289T6R



A }J/N%FFJCJAL COPY., ...

:;chf4, Pt :Sﬂ Zk/% s 7 fu{.iz’ /fiéVQL |
St e o

(

TR tE DR ALY




